
Date Day of Week Rehearsal / Event Time Service Venue

1:30-4:30 pm COYC Rehearsal

4:30-5:30 pm COYCCE Rehearsal

1:30-4:30 pm COYC Rehearsal

4:30-5:30 pm COYCCE Rehearsal

Jan 16, 2025 Thursday 5:30 - 7:20 pm COYCCE on TCO Pre-Concert SMC

Jan 19, 2025 Sunday 1:30-4:30 pm COYC Rehearsal UCUMC

Jan 20, 2025 Monday 11:30 call; 1:00 Performance MLK Performance SMC

Jan 23, 2025 Thursday 6:00-9:00 pm COYC Rehearsal UCUMC

Jan 26, 2025 Sunday 1:30-4:30 pm COYC Rehearsal UCUMC

Feb 2, 2025 Sunday 1:30-4:30 pm COYC Rehearsal UCUMC

Feb 3, 2025 Monday 6:00-9:00 pm COYO/COYC CPR UCUMC

Feb 5, 2025 Wednesday 5:00-9:00 pm COYO/COYC Rehearsal SMC

Feb 9, 2025 Sunday 1:30-4:30 pm COYC Rehearsal UCUMC

Feb 11, 2025 Tuesday 5:00-9:00 pm COYO/COYC Rehearsal SMC

Feb 16, 2025 Sunday 11:00 am call; 3:00 PM concert COYO/COYC Concert SMC

Feb 23, 2025 Sunday 1:30-4:30 pm COYC Rehearsal UCUMC

Mar 9, 2025 Sunday 1:30-4:30 pm COYC Rehearsal UCUMC

Mar 16, 2025 Sunday 1:30-4:30 pm COYC Rehearsal UCUMC

Mar 23, 2025 Sunday 1:30-4:30 pm COYC Rehearsal UCUMC

Mar 30, 2025 Sunday 1:30-4:30 pm COYC Rehearsal UCUMC

Apr 5, 2025 Saturday 1:00 PM - 8:00 PM Honor Choir Clinic Day UCUMC

Apr 6, 2025 Sunday 2:00 PM- 8:30 PM Call 2:00 pm , Honor Choir Concert 7:30 pm SMC

Apr 21, 2025 Monday 7:00-9:00 pm COYCCE Rehearsal UCUMC

Apr 27, 2025 Sunday 11:30 AM - 2:00 PM COYCCE on TCO Family Concert SMC

Event Notes & Abbreviations Locations

Mr. Singer - Cleveland Orchestra Youth Chorus, Director 

Mr. Steve - Cleveland Orchestra Youth Chorus, Assistant Director 

Dr. Wong - Director of Choruses for The Cleveland Orchestra Dr. Daniel Overly- Collaborative Pianist 

Taylor Mills Logan - Manager of Cleveland Orchestra Youth Chorus Jill Harbaugh- Manager of Choruses 

Jan 5, 2025 Sunday UCUMC

2024-25 Schedule

NOTE: This schedule is subject to change.

Jan 12, 2025 Sunday UCUMC

Spring Break

COYC – Cleveland Orchestra Youth Chorus UCUMC- University United Methodist Church

COYO- Cleveland Orchestra Youth Orchestra

COYO - Cleveland Orchestra Youth Orchestra 1919 E 107th St, Cleveland, OH 44106

COC - Cleveland Orchestra Chorus SMC- Severance Music Center                                11001 

Euclid Ave, Cleveland, OH 44106COCC- Cleveland Orchestra Children's 

Chorus                                        COYCCE - YC TCO - The Cleveland Orchestra


